Dear Supporters of Traditional Marriage:

 

As you may have heard, the same sex marriage bill was voted out of committee last Friday. Please do not be discouraged! As a result of the phone calls and emails it took all week for the supporters to get the 12 votes needed to pass it out of committee.  Especially effective were your calls to Tiffany Alston, who started out on the side of same sex marriage, stood firm and voted against it. Please call her office to thank her for her vote. 410-841-3692 or by email at tiffany.alston@house.state.md.us 
 
I have also attached information from Protect Maryland Marriage which is organizing a protest for next week.  The fight now moves to the house floor. Please call the delegates below, starting Monday at 2pm and encourage them to vote AGAINST same sex marriage.  (Bill SB116)  PLEASE KEEP CALLING ALL DAY TUESDAY – starting EARLY morning !!
 

“My name is (insert your name) and I am calling as a constituent and a citizen of Maryland, to ask Delegate (insert delegate’s name) to vote against redefining marriage to include same sex relationships. Will he/she commit to vote to preserve marriage as between a man and a woman? Thank you for your time.”
 

District 19-(Montgomery County) Sam Arora- 410-841-3528 sam.arora@house.state.md.us 
 
District 43—(Baltimore City) Curt Anderson- 410- 841- 3291 curt.anderson@house.state.md.us
 

District 8-(Baltimore County) Eric Bromwell- 410-841-3766 eric.bromwell@house.state.md.us 
 
District 40- (Baltimore City) Frank Conaway- 410-841-3189 frank.conaway@house.state.md.us 
 
District 22- (Prince Georges County) Tawanna Gaines- 410-841-3058 tawanna.gaines@house.state.md.us
 
District 25-(Prince Georges County) Melony Griffith- 410-841-3557 melony.griffith@house.state.md.us
 
District 44-(Baltimore City) Keith Haynes- 410-841-3801 keith.haynes@house.state.md.us 
 
District 46-(Baltimore City) Brian McHale-410-841-3319 brian.mchale@house.state.md.us 
 
District 28-(Charles County) Peter Murphy- 410-841-3247 peter.murphy@house.state.md.us         
 
District 27A (Prince Georges County) James Proctor- 410-841-3083 james.proctor@house.state.md.us         
 
District 47-(Prince Georges County) Michael Summers- 410-841-3340 michael.summers@house.state.md.us   
 
District 40 – (Baltimore City) Shawn Tarrant- 410-841-3545 shawn.tarrant@house.state.md.us 
 
District 13-(Howard County) Frank Turner- 410-841-3246 frank.turner@house.state.md.us 
 
District 26-(Prince Georges County) Veronica Turner- 410-841-3212 veronica.turner@house.state.md.us
 

Constitutionally Yours,

Delegate, Maryland General Assembly

